7/29/25, 3:45 PM

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

HelmName

Kate Kenny

George
Doig

Abigail
Murphy

Kate Spain

Patrick
Fegan

Conor
Lynch

Blake
Vaughan

Ruth
Thompson

Daisy Walsh

Niamh
Connell

Lucy
Moynan

Mia Kelleher

Lia Grogan

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

(& CHMarine

2025 ILCA Leinsters
National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre

Results are provisional as of 15:32 on July 27, 2025

ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club Sail Fleet Class Category HelmSex R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
Number

National 216101 ILCA4/ Youth Female 1.0 (4.0) 1.0 14.0
YC Laser RDG

4.7
East 211321 ILCA4/ Youth Male 5.0 1.0 1.0 (6.0) 18.0
Antrim BC Laser

4.7

Royal St 212408 ILCA4/ Youth Female 1.0 (6.0) 4.0 6.0 1.0 20.0
George YC Laser

4.7
Royal St 223440 ILCA4/ Youth Female 4.0 5.0 1.0 (10.0) 4.0 26.0
George YC Laser

4.7
Malahide 223717 ILCA4/ Youth Male (10.0) 5.0 4.0 10.0 33.0
YC Laser

4.7
Royal Cork 206975 ILCA4/ Youth Male 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 (8.0) 34.0
YC Laser

4.7
Royal Cork 216121 ILCA4/ Youth Male 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 (8.0) 5.0 40.0
YC Laser

4.7
National 213526 ILCA4/ Youth Female 10.0 8.0 9.0 (11.0) 6.0 47.0
YC Laser

4.7
Royal Cork 200920 ILCA4/ Youth Female 9.0 4.0 10.0 9.0 (12.0) 7.0 51.0
YC Laser

4.7
Skerries 196981 ILCA4/ Youth Female 120 (13.0) 12.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 61.0
SC Laser

4.7
Royal Cork 218956 ILCA4/ Youth Female 6.0 11.0 (13.0) 12.0 9.0 11.0 62.0
YC Laser RDG

4.7
Skerries 216868 ILCA4/ Youth Female 11.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 (12.0) 61.0
SC Laser

4.7
Royal St 222030 ILCA4/ Youth Female 130 120 11.0 (140 14.0 14.0 78.0
George YC Laser DNC) DNC DNC

4.7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial Class

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025 ILCA_Leinsters.htm

Nett

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

23.0

26.0

32.0

36.0

39.0

48.0

49.0

49.0

64.0
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7/29/25, 3:45 PM Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelmName Club Sail Fleet Class Category HelmSex R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
Number

1st Zoe East Antrim BC 225634 Gold ILCA Senior Female (5.0) 5.0 1.0 18.0 13.0
Whitford 6/
Laser
Radial

2nd  Rory Royal St George 216891 Gold ILCA  Youth Male 4.0 4.0 4.0 (14.0) 1.0 1.0 28.0 14.0
Brennan YC 6/
Laser
Radial

3rd Leo Sligo YC 21 Gold ILCA Youth Male
ODoherty 6/
Laser
Radial

4th Caoilinn Royal St George 216894 Gold ILCA Youth Female
McDonnell  YC 6/
Laser
Radial

5th Harry Howth YC 220765 Gold ILCA Youth Male 6.0 1.0 (33.0) 8.0 9.0 59.0 26.0
Dunne 6/
Laser
Radial

6th Gavin Doig East Antrim BC 204042 Gold ILCA Master Male 9.0 (22.0) 1.0
6/
Laser
Radial

7th Darren Royal St George 219867 Gold ILCA Master Male 10.0 8.0 1.0 9.0 (14.0) 5.0 57.0 43.0
Griffin YC 6/
Laser
Radial

8th John Wembley SC 215933 Gold ILCA Master Male 8.0 9.0 6.0 (410 160 6.0 86.0 45.0
Curran 6/ BFD)
Laser
Radial

9th James National YC 211091 Gold ILCA Youth Male 13.0 7.0 (410 23.0 8.0 95.0 54.0
Gorman 6/ DNC)
Laser
Radial

10th  Patrick Royal St George 211274 Gold ILCA Youth Male 7.0 13.0 12.0 (27.0) 7.0 17.0 83.0 56.0
Foley YC 6/
Laser
Radial

11th  Glenda Malahide YC 219634 Gold ILCA Youth Female 120 11.0 210 4.0 (22.0) 9.0 79.0 57.0
Gallagher 6/
Laser
Radial

12th  Robert Royal Cork YC 216200 Gold ILCA Master Male 1.0 6.0 (20.0) 13.0 10.0 180 78.0 58.0
Jeffreys 6/
Laser
Radial

13th  John Healy National YC 225621 Silver ILCA Youth Male (25.0) 25.0 22.0 5.0 7.0 87.0 62.0
6/
Laser
Radial

14th Max Swan National YC 223762 Gold ILCA Youth Male 21.0 180 140 5.0 6.0 (25.0) 89.0 64.0
6/
Laser
Radial

15th  Owen Royal St George 217487 Gold ILCA Master Male 120 13.0 29.0 19.0 (30.0) 106.0 76.0
Laverty YC 6/
Laser
Radial

16th Jacklves  Royal St George 220768 Silver ILCA  Youth Male 220 150 (29.0) 6.0 21.0 14.0 107.0 78.0
YC 6/
Laser
Radial

17th  Luke County Antrim 211092 Silver ILCA Youth Male (30.0) 260 7.0 7.0 18.0 20.0 108.0 78.0
Simpson YC 6/
Laser
Radial

10.0 (17.0) 4.0 40.0 23.0

410 40 120 640 230
RET)

19.0 61.0 39.0
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7/29/25, 3:45 PM

Rank HelmName
18th  Freddie
Doig
19th  Autumn
Halliday
20th  Conor
Clancy
21st  Sergei
Vasilev
22nd Shane
Collins
23rd  Sebastian
Wright
24th  Georgia
Goodbody
25th  Michael
Egan
26th  Luke Smith
27th  Sophia
Canhill
28th  Hugh Canhill
29th  Cian O
Flannagain
30th Eduardo
Gasset
Driane
31st Brendan
Hughes
32nd Sam Walsh
33rd  John Paul
34th  Michael
Norman

Club

East Antrim BC

Strangford Lough
YC

Royal St George
YC

Royal St George
YC

Royal Cork YC
Greystones SC
Royal Irish YC
Royal Cork YC
Royal St George

YC

Carrickfergus
SC/Holywood YC

Dublin Bay SC
Royal St George
YC

Skerries SC
Royal St George
YC

Royal Irish YC

Lough Ree YC

West Pier SC

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Sail
Number

210310

224160

196738

210978

214228

2111

214563

197921

196516

211117

216594

216535

217726

216711

191320

224502

219126

Fleet

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver
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Class

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

ILCA
6/
Laser
Radial

Category HelmSex R1

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

(29.0)

14.0

15.0

19.0

20.0

23.0

26.0

16.0

33.0

37.0

18.0

24.0

17.0

31.0

28.0

27.0

R2

27.0

10.0

20.0

24.0

(32.0)

19.0

(33.0)

17.0

21.0

14.0

(35.0)

16.0

23.0

41.0

DNC

31.0

(34.0)

29.0

R3

8.0

10.0

18.0

15.0

28.0

17.0

9.0

24.0

27.0

16.0

30.0

(31.0)

19.0

41.0

DNC

25.0

23.0

41.0
DNC)

R4

12.0

41.0

BFD)

21.0

(26.0)

15.0

16.0

30.0

22.0

19.0

18.0

20.0

25.0

24.0

11.0

17.0

28.0

33.0

R5

20.0

25.0

12.0

15.0

23.0

(24.0)

13.0

27.0

(34.0)

26.0

28.0

30.0

41.0

DNS)

(35.0)

32.0

31.0

13.0

22.0

(29.0)

16.0

10.0

240

27.0

1.0

RET)

11.0

1.0

RET)

15.0

23.0

41.0

DNC

28.0

31.0

26.0

21.0

Total

109.0

122.0

115.0

115.0

128.0

123.0

138.0

147.0

145.0

152.0

146.0

149.0

165.0

173.0

170.0

171.0

182.0

Nett

80.0

81.0

86.0

89.0

96.0

99.0

105.0

106.0

111.0

111.0

111.0

118.0

124.0

132.0

135.0

137.0

141.0
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7/29/25, 3:45 PM

Rank

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

39th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

HelmName Club Sail
Number

Katie Skerries SC 216732

Fanning

pascal Royal St George 197518

Boret YC

Rachel Royal St George 174739

Crowley YC

Connell Rathmullan/Royal 151404

Gallagher St George YC

Calum The Royal Irish 188019
Delehanty YC

Zita Royal St George 224498
Tempany YC

Fleet Class

Silver ILCA Youth

6/

Laser
Radial

Silver ILCA Master

6/

Laser
Radial

Silver ILCA  Master

6/

Laser
Radial

Silver ILCA
6/

Master

Laser
Radial

Silver ILCA
6/

Senior

Laser
Radial

Silver ILCA
6/

Youth

Laser
Radial

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Category HelmSex R1

R2
350 300
340 280
360 37.0
320 360
410 410
DNC) DNC
410 410
DNC) DNC

ILCA 7 | Laser Class

R3 R4
41.0 320
UFD)
260 (41.0
BFD)
41.0 31.0
DNS)
320 (1.0
DNC)
410 410
DNC DNC
410 410
DNC DNC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName Club Sail Fleet Class Category HelmSex R1
Number
Fiachra Royal Irish 223303 ILCA  Senior Male 2.0
McDonnell  YC 7/
Laser
Tom Coulter East Antrim 224514 ILCA  Senior Male 5.0
BC / Portrush 7/
YC Laser
Liam Glynn  Ballyholme 216507 ILCA  Senior Male 1.0
YC 71/
Laser
Daniel Ballyholme 225663 ILCA  Youth Male (7.0)
Palmer YC 71
Laser
Andrew Royal Cork 211114 ILCA  Youth Male 3.0
Kingston YC 7/
Laser
Charlie Howth YC 219146 ILCA  Senior Male 4.0
Keating 7/
Laser
Conor Royal St 222017 ILCA Master Male (35.0
Byrne George YC 7/ DNS)
Laser
Peter Kenny National YC 190668 ILCA  Youth Male (15.0)
7/
Laser
Chris Holywood YC 222010 ILCA Master Male 6.0
Penney 7/
Laser
Giovanni Brenzone NC 206447 ILCA Master Male 13.0
Valentini 7/
Laser
Matteo Royal St 47 ILCA  Senior Male 14.0
Valentini George YC 71
Laser
Daragh Skerries SC =~ 222551 ILCA Master Male 9.0
Kelleher 7/

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm

R2

4.0

3.0

1.0

5.0

8.0

7.0

15.0

2.0

16.0

19.0

6.0

R3

1.0

(10.0)

2.0

6.0

7.0

3.0

9.0

4.0

15.0

8.0

5.0

(20.0)

R4

2.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

(9.0)

3.0

6.0

8.0

(22.0)

16.0

19.0

R5

29.0

33.0

36.0

41.0
DNC

41.0
DNC

41.0
DNC

1.0

3.0

6.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

9.0

7.0

(17.0)

13.0

8.0

11.0

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

32.0

41.0
RET

33.0

41.0
DNC

41.0
DNC

41.0
DNC

(7.0)

1.0

(8.0)

3.0

4.0

5.0

2.0

6.0

11.0

10.0

(23.0)

18.0

Total

199.0

203.0

214.0

223.0

246.0

246.0

Total

17.0

23.0

22.0

28.0

34.0

34.0

65.0

53.0

59.0

82.0

85.0

83.0

Nett

158.0

162.0

173.0

182.0

205.0

205.0

Nett

10.0

13.0

14.0

21.0

25.0

25.0

30.0

38.0

42.0

60.0

62.0

63.0
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7/29/25, 3:45 PM

Rank HelmName

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd
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John
Marmelstein

Brian Carroll

Warren
Polly

Seth Walker

Tom Fox

Daniel
OConnor

Sam
Wilkinson

Conrad
Simpson

Luke
Murphy

Gavan
Murphy

Viktor
Samoilov

Michael
Gunning

Andrejs
Samoilovs

Ross O
Leary

Robbie
Walker

Alex Deasy

Paddy
Cameron

Louis Kelly

Ellion
Santana

Denis
Kelleher

Michael
Collins

Club

Royal St
George YC

Royal St
George YC

Ballyholme
YC

Royal St
George YC

Rush SC

Royal St
George YC

Royal St
George YC

Ballyholme
YC

Royal St
George YC

Royal St
George YC

Malahide YC
/ Howth YC

Ballyholme
YC
Malahide YC

Royal St
George YC /
Courtown SC

Royal St
George YC

Malahide YC

Royal St
George YC

Royal Irish
YC
International
RC

National YC

Royal Irish
YC

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Sail
Number

219147

211121

223519

210

183109

222011

203316

219804

201828

212521

181204

213658

223953

219129

2106

190755

198552

185058

218101

202442

176415

Laser

ILCA
7/
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

ILCA
7/
Laser

ILCA
71
Laser

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Senior

Master

Youth

Senior

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Senior

Youth

Senior

Master

Master

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Fleet Class Category HelmSex R1

(23.0)

8.0

12.0

26.0

10.0

21.0

220

24.0

19.0

20.0

16.0

18.0

17.0

27.0

25.0

(30.0)

(35.0

DNC)

(35.0
DNF)

28.0

29.0

R2

12.0

13.0

10.0

11.0

18.0

(22.0)

14.0

17.0

24.0

(21.0)

(25.0)

27.0

23.0

20.0

(29.0)

28.0

30.0

31.0

26.0

32.0

33.0

R3

17.0

12.0

(27.0)

(35.0

DNC)

22.0

(24.0)

(26.0)

(25.0)

13.0

16.0

(28.0)

18.0

14.0

19.0

(30.0)

21.0

29.0

23.0

31.0

(35.0
DNS)

R4

13.0

24.0

(21.0)

18.0

11.0

17.0

12.0

15.0

14.0

20.0

25.0

10.0

26.0

(35.0

DNC)

28.0

23.0

29.0

27.0

R5

21.0

12.0

20.0

10.0

25.0

14.0

22.0

16.0

15.0

19.0

18.0

23.0

24.0

35.0

DNC

26.0

27.0

29.0

28.0

35.0

DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

R6

9.0

(25.0)

21.0

12.0

15.0

20.0

17.0

16.0

13.0

19.0

14.0

22.0

(35.0

RET)

35.0
DNC

26.0

24.0

27.0

35.0
RET

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

35.0
DNC

Total

89.0

99.0

96.0

104.0

114.0

106.0

110.0

112.0

115.0

111.0

118.0

126.0

144.0

156.0

155.0

157.0

166.0

185.0

189.0

196.0

202.0

Nett

66.0

74.0

75.0

77.0

79.0

84.0

86.0

86.0

90.0

90.0

93.0

98.0

109.0

121.0

126.0

127.0

136.0

150.0

154.0

161.0

167.0
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7/29/25, 3:45 PM

Rank HelmName Club
34th  Mick Sligo YC
ODoherty

Rank HelmName
1 Kate Kenny
1 Abigail Murphy
3 Patrick Fegan
4 Kate Spain
5 George Doig
6 Blake Vaughan
6 Lucy Moynan
8 Conor Lynch
9 Daisy Walsh
10 Ruth Thompson
11 Mia Kelleher
12 Niamh Connell
13 Lia Grogan
Rank HelmName
1 George Doig

Kate Kenny
Conor Lynch
Daisy Walsh

2

3

4

5 Kate Spain
6 Abigail Murphy
7 Blake Vaughan
8 Ruth Thompson
9 Mia Kelleher
Patrick Fegan

1 Lucy Moynan

12 Lia Grogan

13 Niamh Connell
Rank HelmName

1 George Doig
2 Kate Spain

3 Kate Kenny

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Sail Fleet Class Category HelmSex R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
Number
185987 ILCA Master Male (35.0 35.0 350 350 350 350 210.0 175.0
7/ DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Laser
R1-ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club Sail Number Fleet Class Category HelmSex Place Points
National YC 216101 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female RDG 1.0
Royal St George YC 212408 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth Female 68 1.0
Malahide YC 223717 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Male 69 2.0
Royal St George YC 223440 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 71 4.0
East Antrim BC 211321 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Male 72 5.0
Royal Cork YC 216121 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Male 73 6.0
Royal Cork YC 218956 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth Female @ RDG 6.0
Royal Cork YC 206975 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth Male 74 7.0
Royal Cork YC 200920 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth Female 76 9.0
National YC 213526 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 77 10.0
Skerries SC 216868 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 78 11.0
Skerries SC 196981 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 79 12.0
Royal St George YC 222030 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 80 13.0
R2 -ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club Sail Number Fleet Class Category HelmSex Place Points
East Antrim BC 211321 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Male 72 1.0
National YC 216101 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 73 2.0
Royal Cork YC 206975 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Male 74 3.0
Royal Cork YC 200920 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth Female 75 4.0
Royal St George YC 223440 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 76 5.0
Royal St George YC 212408 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth Female 77 6.0
Royal Cork YC 216121 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Male 78 7.0
National YC 213526 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 79 8.0
Skerries SC 216868 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 80 9.0
Malahide YC 223717 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Male 81 10.0
Royal Cork YC 218956 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth Female 82 11.0
Royal St George YC 222030 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth Female 83 12.0
Skerries SC 196981 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 84 13.0
R3 -ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club Sail Number Fleet Class Category HelmSex Place Points
East Antrim BC 211321 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth Male 65 1.0
Royal St George YC 223440 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 66 2.0
National YC 216101 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth Female 67 3.0
6/20
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7/129/25, 3:45 PM Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Rank HelmName Club

4 Abigail Murphy  Royal St George YC
5 Patrick Fegan Malahide YC

6 Conor Lynch Royal Cork YC

7 Blake Vaughan Royal Cork YC

8 Mia Kelleher Skerries SC

9 Ruth Thompson National YC

10 Daisy Walsh Royal Cork YC

1 Lia Grogan Royal St George YC
12 Niamh Connell  Skerries SC

13 Lucy Moynan Royal Cork YC

Rank HelmName Club

1 Kate Spain Royal St George YC
2 George Doig East Antrim BC

3 Kate Kenny National YC

4 Patrick Fegan Malahide YC

5 Conor Lynch Royal Cork YC

6 Abigail Murphy  Royal St George YC
7 Blake Vaughan Royal Cork YC

8 Niamh Connell  Skerries SC

9 Daisy Walsh Royal Cork YC
10 Mia Kelleher Skerries SC
11 Ruth Thompson National YC
12 Lucy Moynan Royal Cork YC

Rank HelmName Club

1 Abigail Murphy  Royal St George YC
2 Patrick Fegan Malahide YC

3 Ruth Thompson National YC

4 Kate Kenny National YC

5 Conor Lynch Royal Cork YC

6 George Doig East Antrim BC

7 Niamh Connell  Skerries SC

8 Blake Vaughan Royal Cork YC

9 Lucy Moynan Royal Cork YC

10 Kate Spain Royal St George YC
11 Mia Kelleher Skerries SC

12 Daisy Walsh Royal Cork YC

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025 _ILCA_Leinsters.htm

Sail Number Fleet Class

212408 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
223717 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
206975 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
216121 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
216868 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
213526 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
200920 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
222030 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
196981 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
218956 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7

R4 -ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Fleet Class

223440 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
211321 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
216101 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
223717 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
206975 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
212408 ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7
216121 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
196981 ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7
200920 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
216868 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
213526 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
218956 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7

R5 -ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Fleet Class

212408 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
223717 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
213526 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
216101 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7
206975 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
211321 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
196981 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
216121 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
218956 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
223440 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7
216868 ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7
200920 ILCA 4 /Laser 4.7

R6 -ILCA 4/ Laser 4.7 Class

Category HelmSex Place Points

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Category HelmSex

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Category HelmSex

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Place
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Place
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
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Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Category HelmSex

Rank HelmName Club Sail Number Fleet Class
1 Kate Kenny National YC 216101 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth
2 Abigail Murphy  Royal St George YC 212408 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth
3 George Doig East Antrim BC 211321 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth
4 Kate Spain Royal St George YC 223440 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth
5 Blake Vaughan Royal Cork YC 216121 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth
6 Ruth Thompson National YC 213526 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth
7 Daisy Walsh Royal Cork YC 200920 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth
8 Conor Lynch Royal Cork YC 206975 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth
9 Niamh Connell  Skerries SC 196981 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth
10 Patrick Fegan Malahide YC 223717 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth
11 Lucy Moynan Royal Cork YC 218956 ILCA4 /Laser4.7 Youth
12 Mia Kelleher Skerries SC 216868 ILCA4 /Laser 4.7 Youth
R1 -ILCA 6 / Laser Radial Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank HelmName Club Sail Fleet Class
Number
1 Leo ODoherty Sligo YC 21 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial
2 Caoilinn McDonnell Royal St George YC 216894 Gold ILCA6/ Laser
Radial
3 Owen Laverty Royal St George YC 217487 Gold ILCAG6/Laser
Radial
4 Rory Brennan Royal St George YC 216891 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial
5 Zoe Whitford East Antrim BC 225634 Gold ILCAG6/Laser
Radial
6 Harry Dunne Howth YC 220765 Gold ILCAG6/Laser
Radial
7 Patrick Foley Royal St George YC 211274 Gold ILCAG6/Laser
Radial
8 John Curran Wembley SC 215933 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial
9 Gavin Doig East Antrim BC 204042 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial
10 Darren Griffin Royal St George YC 219867 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial
11 Robert Jeffreys Royal Cork YC 216200 Gold ILCA6/ Laser
Radial
12 Glenda Gallagher Malahide YC 219634 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial
13 James Gorman National YC 211091 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial
14 Autumn Halliday Strangford Lough YC 224160 Gold ILCA6/ Laser
Radial
15 Conor Clancy Royal St George YC 196738 Gold ILCA6/ Laser
Radial
16 Michael Egan Royal Cork YC 197921 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial
17 Eduardo Gasset Skerries SC 217726 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Driane Radial
18 Hugh Cahill Dublin Bay SC 216594 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

Category HelmSex

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Senior

Youth

Youth

Master

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Place
21
26
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

Place Points
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7/29/25, 3:45 PM

Rank

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Rank

HelmName

Sergei Vasilev

Shane Collins

Max Swan

Jack Ives

Sebastian Wright

Cian O Flannagain

John Healy

Georgia Goodbody

Michael Norman

John Paul

Freddie Doig

Luke Simpson

Sam Walsh

Connell Gallagher

Luke Smith

pascal Boret

Katie Fanning

Rachel Crowley

Sophia Cahill

HelmName

Harry Dunne

Caoilinn McDonnell

Leo ODoherty

Rory Brennan

Zoe Whitford

Robert Jeffreys

James Gorman

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club Sail Fleet Class
Number

Royal St George YC 210978 Gold ILCAG/Laser
Radial

Royal Cork YC 214228 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

National YC 223762 Gold ILCA6/ Laser
Radial

Royal St George YC 220768 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Greystones SC 211 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial

Royal St George YC 216535 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

National YC 225621 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Royal Irish YC 214563 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

West Pier SC 219126 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Lough Ree YC 224502 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

East Antrim BC 210310 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

County Antrim YC 211092 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Royal Irish YC 191320 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Rathmullan/Royal St George 151404 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser

YC Radial

Royal St George YC 196516 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Royal St George YC 197518 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Skerries SC 216732 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Royal St George YC 174739 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Carrickfergus SC/Holywood YC 211117 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

R2 - ILCA 6 / Laser Radial Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club Sail Fleet Class
Number

Howth YC 220765 Gold ILCAG6/Laser
Radial

Royal St George YC 216894 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial

Sligo YC 21 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial

Royal St George YC 216891 Gold ILCA6/Laser
Radial

East Antrim BC 225634 Gold ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Royal Cork YC 216200 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial

National YC 211091 Gold ILCAG6/ Laser
Radial

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm

Category HelmSex Place

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Category

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Master

Youth

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

HelmSex

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Place

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Points

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

240

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

290

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
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Rank HelmName

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm

Darren Griffin
John Curran
Autumn Halliday
Glenda Gallagher
Owen Laverty
Patrick Foley
Sophia Cahill
Jack Ives

Cian O Flannagain
Michael Egan
Max Swan
Sebastian Wright
Conor Clancy
Luke Smith

Gavin Doig
Eduardo Gasset
Driane

Sergei Vasilev
John Healy

Luke Simpson
Freddie Doig
pascal Boret
Michael Norman
Katie Fanning
Sam Walsh
Shane Collins
Georgia Goodbody
John Paul

Hugh Cahill

Connell Gallagher

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club

Royal St George YC

Wembley SC

Strangford Lough YC

Malahide YC

Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

Carrickfergus SC/Holywood YC

Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

Royal Cork YC

National YC

Greystones SC

Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

East Antrim BC

Skerries SC

Royal St George YC

National YC

County Antrim YC

East Antrim BC

Royal St George YC

West Pier SC

Skerries SC

Royal Irish YC

Royal Cork YC

Royal Irish YC

Lough Ree YC

Dublin Bay SC

Rathmullan/Royal St George

YC

Sail

Number

219867

215933

224160

219634

217487

211274

21117

220768

216535

197921

223762

2111

196738

196516

204042

217726

210978

225621

211092

210310

197518

219126

216732

191320

214228

214563

224502

216594

151404

Fleet

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Class

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Category HelmSex Place

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Senior

Youth

Master

Master

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

41

42

43

44

45

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

61

62

63

64

65

66

68

69

70

Points

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

10/20
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Rank

37

Rank

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm

HelmName

Rachel Crowley

HelmName
Gavin Doig

Zoe Whitford
Caoilinn McDonnell
Rory Brennan
Leo ODoherty
John Curran
Luke Simpson
Freddie Doig
Georgia Goodbody
Autumn Halliday
Darren Griffin
Patrick Foley
Owen Laverty
Max Swan

Sergei Vasilev
Sophia Cahill
Sebastian Wright
Conor Clancy
Eduardo Gasset
Driane

Robert Jeffreys
Glenda Gallagher
John Healy

John Paul
Michael Egan

Sam Walsh

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club

Royal St George YC

Club

East Antrim BC

East Antrim BC

Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

Sligo YC

Wembley SC

County Antrim YC

East Antrim BC

Royal Irish YC

Strangford Lough YC

Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

National YC

Royal St George YC

Carrickfergus SC/Holywood YC

Greystones SC

Royal St George YC

Skerries SC

Royal Cork YC

Malahide YC

National YC

Lough Ree YC

Royal Cork YC

Royal Irish YC

Sail
Number

174739

Sail

Number

204042

225634

216894

216891

21

215933

211092

210310

214563

224160

219867

211274

217487

223762

210978

21117

211

196738

217726

216200

219634

225621

224502

197921

191320

Fleet

Silver

Fleet

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Class

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

R3 - ILCA 6 / Laser Radial Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Category HelmSex Place

Master

Category

Master

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Senior

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Female

HelmSex

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

71

Place

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Points

37.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

220

23.0

24.0

25.0

11/20



7/29/25, 3:45 PM

Rank

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

34

Rank

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

HelmName

pascal Boret

Luke Smith

Shane Collins

Jack Ives

Hugh Cahill

Cian O Flannagain

Connell Gallagher

Harry Dunne

Katie Fanning

Rachel Crowley

HelmName

Zoe Whitford

Gavin Doig

John Healy

Glenda Gallagher

Max Swan

Jack Ives

Luke Simpson

Harry Dunne

Darren Griffin

Leo ODoherty

Brendan Hughes

Freddie Doig

Robert Jeffreys

Rory Brennan

Shane Collins

Sebastian Wright

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club

Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

Royal Cork YC

Royal St George YC

Dublin Bay SC

Royal St George YC

Rathmullan/Royal St George
YC

Howth YC

Skerries SC

Royal St George YC

Sail

Number

197518

196516

214228

220768

216594

216535

151404

220765

216732

174739

Fleet

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Class

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

R4 - ILCA 6 / Laser Radial Class

Club

East Antrim BC

East Antrim BC

National YC

Malahide YC

National YC

Royal St George YC

County Antrim YC

Howth YC

Royal St George YC

Sligo YC

Royal St George YC

East Antrim BC

Royal Cork YC

Royal St George YC

Royal Cork YC

Greystones SC

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail

Number

225634

204042

225621

219634

223762

220768

211092

220765

219867

21

216711

210310

216200

216891

214228

2111

Fleet

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Class

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA6 /Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 / Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Category HelmSex Place

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Master

Category

Senior

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

HelmSex

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

UFD

DNS

Place

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

Points

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

41.0

41.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0
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Rank

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

34

34

34

Rank
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HelmName

Sam Walsh
Sophia Cahill
Luke Smith

Hugh Cahill

Conor Clancy
Michael Egan
James Gorman
Eduardo Gasset
Driane

Cian O Flannagain
Sergei Vasilev
Patrick Foley
John Paul

Owen Laverty
Georgia Goodbody
Rachel Crowley
Katie Fanning
Michael Norman
Caoilinn McDonnell
John Curran
Autumn Halliday

pascal Boret

HelmName

Rory Brennan

Zoe Whitford

James Gorman

Caoilinn McDonnell

John Healy

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club

Royal Irish YC

Carrickfergus SC/Holywood
YC

Royal St George YC

Dublin Bay SC

Royal St George YC

Royal Cork YC

National YC

Skerries SC

Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

Lough Ree YC

Royal St George YC

Royal Irish YC

Royal St George YC

Skerries SC

West Pier SC

Royal St George YC

Wembley SC

Strangford Lough YC

Royal St George YC

Club

Royal St George YC

East Antrim BC

National YC

Royal St George YC

National YC

Sail

Number

191320

21117

196516

216594

196738

197921

211091

217726

216535

210978

211274

224502

217487

214563

174739

216732

219126

216894

215933

224160

197518

Sail

Number

216891

225634

211091

216894

225621

Fleet

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Fleet

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Class

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 /Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 / Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 /Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

R5 -ILCA 6 / Laser Radial Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class
ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Category HelmSex Place

Youth

Youth

Master

Master

Master

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Master

Senior

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Youth

Master

Category

Youth

Senior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

HelmSex

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

RET

BFD

BFD

BFD

Place

30

31

32

33

34

Points

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

220

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

41.0

41.0

41.0

41.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
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Rank HelmName

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Max Swan

Patrick Foley

Gavin Doig

Harry Dunne

Robert Jeffreys

Brendan Hughes

Conor Clancy

Georgia Goodbody

Darren Griffin

Sergei Vasilev

John Curran

Leo ODoherty

Luke Simpson

Owen Laverty

Freddie Doig

Jack Ives

Glenda Gallagher

Shane Collins

Sebastian Wright

Autumn Halliday

Sophia Cahill

Michael Egan

Hugh Cahill

Katie Fanning

Cian O Flannagain

Michael Norman

John Paul

pascal Boret

Luke Smith

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club

National YC

Royal St George YC
East Antrim BC
Howth YC

Royal Cork YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Royal Irish YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Wembley SC

Sligo YC

County Antrim YC
Royal St George YC
East Antrim BC
Royal St George YC
Malahide YC

Royal Cork YC
Greystones SC
Strangford Lough YC
Carrickfergus SC/Holywood
YC

Royal Cork YC
Dublin Bay SC
Skerries SC

Royal St George YC
West Pier SC

Lough Ree YC
Royal St George YC

Royal St George YC

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm

Sail

Number

223762

211274

204042

220765

216200

216711

196738

214563

219867

210978

215933

21

211092

217487

210310

220768

219634

214228

2111

224160

211117

197921

216594

216732

216535

219126

224502

197518

196516

Fleet

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Class

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 /Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA6 /Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 /Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 / Laser
Radial

ILCAG6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6 / Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

ILCA 6/ Laser
Radial

Category HelmSex Place

Youth Male 35
Youth Male 36
Master Male 37
Youth Male 38
Master Male 39
Master Male 40
Master Male 41
Senior Female 42
Master Male 43
Youth Male 44
Master Male 45
Youth Male 46
Youth Male 47
Master Male 48
Youth Male 49
Youth Male 50
Youth Female 51
Youth Male 52
Youth Male 53
Youth Female 54
Youth Female 55
Youth Male 56
Master Male 57
Youth Female 58
Youth Male 59
Master Male 60
Youth Male 61
Master Male 62
Master Male 63

Points

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

34.0
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7129/25, 3:45 PM Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Rank HelmName Club Sail Fleet Class Category HelmSex Place Points
Number
35 Sam Walsh Royal Irish YC 191320 Silver ILCAG6 /Laser Youth Male 64 35.0
Radial
36 Rachel Crowley Royal St George YC 174739 Silver ILCA6 /Laser Master Female 65 36.0
Radial
37 Eduardo Gasset Skerries SC 217726 Gold ILCAG6/Laser Youth Male DNS 41.0
Driane Radial

R6 - ILCA 6 / Laser Radial Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank HelmName Club Sail Number Fleet Class Category HelmSex Place Points
1 Rory Brennan Royal St George YC 216891 Gold ILCA6/Laser Radial Youth Male 40 1.0
2 Harry Dunne Howth YC 220765 Gold ILCA6/Laser Radial Youth Male 41 2.0
3 Zoe Whitford East Antrim BC 225634 Gold ILCAG6/Laser Radial Senior Female 42 3.0
4 Leo ODoherty Sligo YC 21 Gold ILCA6/Laser Radial Youth Male 43 4.0
© Darren Griffin Royal St George YC 219867 Gold ILCA6/Laser Radial Master Male 44 5.0
6 John Curran Wembley SC 215933 Gold ILCAG6/Laser Radial Master Male 45 6.0
7 John Healy National YC 225621 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Youth Male 46 7.0
8 James Gorman National YC 211091 Gold ILCAG6/Laser Radial Youth Male 47 8.0
9 Glenda Gallagher  Malahide YC 219634 Gold ILCA6 /Laser Radial Youth Female 48 9.0
10 Shane Collins Royal Cork YC 214228 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Youth Male 49 10.0
11 Luke Smith Royal St George YC 196516 Silver ILCA6 /Laser Radial Master Male 50 11.0
12 Caoilinn McDonnell Royal St George YC 216894 Gold ILCA6/Laser Radial Youth Female 51 12.0
13 Freddie Doig East Antrim BC 210310 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Youth Male 52 13.0
14 Jack lves Royal St George YC 220768 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser Radial Youth Male 53 14.0
15 Hugh Cahill Dublin Bay SC 216594 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser Radial Master Male 54 15.0
16 Sergei Vasilev Royal St George YC 210978 Gold ILCA6/Laser Radial Youth Male 55 16.0
17 Patrick Foley Royal St George YC 211274 Gold ILCAG6/Laser Radial Youth Male 56 17.0
18 Robert Jeffreys Royal Cork YC 216200 Gold ILCAG6/Laser Radial Master Male 57 18.0
19 Gavin Doig East Antrim BC 204042 Gold ILCA6 /Laser Radial Master Male 58 19.0
20 Luke Simpson County Antrim YC 211092 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Youth Male 59 20.0
21 Michael Norman West Pier SC 219126 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Master Male 60 21.0
22 Autumn Halliday Strangford Lough YC 224160 Gold ILCAG6/Laser Radial Youth Female 61 22.0
23 Cian O Flannagain Royal St George YC 216535 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser Radial Youth Male 62 23.0
24 Sebastian Wright Greystones SC 2111 Gold ILCA6 /Laser Radial Youth Male 63 24.0
25 Max Swan National YC 223762 Gold ILCA6/Laser Radial Youth Male 64 25.0
26 John Paul Lough Ree YC 224502 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Youth Male 65 26.0
27 Georgia Goodbody Royal Irish YC 214563 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Senior Female 66 27.0
28 Brendan Hughes Royal St George YC 216711 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Master Male 67 28.0
29 Conor Clancy Royal St George YC 196738 Gold ILCA6 /Laser Radial Master Male 68 29.0
30 Owen Laverty Royal St George YC 217487 Gold ILCA6 /Laser Radial Master Male 69 30.0
31 Sam Walsh Royal Irish YC 191320 Silver ILCA6 /Laser Radial Youth Male 70 31.0
32 Katie Fanning Skerries SC 216732 Silver ILCA 6/ Laser Radial Youth Female 71 32.0
33 Rachel Crowley Royal St George YC 174739 Silver ILCA6 /Laser Radial Master Female 72 33.0
34 Michael Egan Royal Cork YC 197921 Gold ILCA6/Laser Radial Youth Male RET 41.0
34 Sophia Cahill Carrickfergus SC/Holywood YC 211117 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Youth Female RET 41.0
34 pascal Boret Royal St George YC 197518 Silver ILCA 6 /Laser Radial Master Male RET 41.0

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm 15/20
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Rank
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HelmName

Liam Glynn
Fiachra McDonnell
Andrew Kingston
Charlie Keating
Tom Coulter
Chris Penney
Daniel Palmer
Brian Carroll
Daragh Kelleher
Tom Fox

Daniel OConnor
Warren Polly
Giovanni Valentini
Matteo Valentini
Peter Kenny
Michael Gunning
Ross O Leary
Andrejs Samoilovs
Gavan Murphy
Viktor Samoilov
Sam Wilkinson
Conrad Simpson
John Marmelstein
Luke Murphy
Alex Deasy

Seth Walker
Robbie Walker
Denis Kelleher
Michael Collins
Paddy Cameron
Conor Byrne

Ellion Santana

HelmName

Liam Glynn

Chris Penney

Tom Coulter
Fiachra McDonnell
Daniel Palmer
Daragh Kelleher

Conor Byrne

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club
Ballyholme YC
Royal Irish YC
Royal Cork YC
Howth YC

East Antrim BC / Portrush YC

Holywood YC
Ballyholme YC
Royal St George YC
Skerries SC

Rush SC

Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Brenzone NC

Royal St George YC
National YC
Ballyholme YC

Royal St George YC / Courtown SC

Malahide YC
Royal St George YC

Malahide YC / Howth YC

Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Malahide YC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
National YC

Royal Irish YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC

International RC

Club
Ballyholme YC
Holywood YC

East Antrim BC / Portrush YC

Royal Irish YC
Ballyholme YC
Skerries SC

Royal St George YC

R1 -ILCA 7/ Laser Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Fleet
216507
223303
211114
219146
224514
222010
225663
211121
222551
183109
222011
223519
206447
47
190668
213658
219129
223953
212521
181204
203316
219804
219147
201828
190755
210
2106
202442
176415
198552
222017
218101

R2 -ILCA 7 | Laser Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Fleet
216507
222010
224514
223303
225663
222551
222017

Class

ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser

Class

ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser

Category HelmSex
Senior Male
Senior Male
Youth Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Youth Male
Youth Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Youth Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Master Male
Master Male
Youth Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Youth Male
Youth Male
Master Male
Master Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Category HelmSex
Senior Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Youth Male
Master Male
Master Male

Place
1
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DNS
DNF

Place
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Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
35.0
35.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
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Rank
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Rank
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12
13
14
15
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HelmName
Charlie Keating
Andrew Kingston
Warren Polly
Seth Walker
John Marmelstein
Brian Carroll
Sam Wilkinson
Peter Kenny
Giovanni Valentini
Conrad Simpson
Tom Fox

Matteo Valentini
Ross O Leary
Gavan Murphy
Daniel OConnor
Andrejs Samoilovs
Luke Murphy
Viktor Samoilov
Ellion Santana
Michael Gunning
Alex Deasy
Robbie Walker
Paddy Cameron
Louis Kelly

Denis Kelleher

Michael Collins

HelmName
Fiachra McDonnell
Liam Glynn
Charlie Keating
Peter Kenny
Matteo Valentini
Daniel Palmer
Andrew Kingston
Giovanni Valentini
Conor Byrne

Tom Coulter

John Marmelstein
Warren Polly
Gavan Murphy
Ross O Leary
Chris Penney

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club

Howth YC
Royal Cork YC
Ballyholme YC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC

National YC
Brenzone NC
Ballyholme YC
Rush SC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC / Courtown SC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC

Malahide YC

Royal St George YC
Malahide YC / Howth YC

International RC
Ballyholme YC
Malahide YC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC

Royal Irish YC
National YC
Royal Irish YC

Club

Royal Irish YC
Ballyholme YC
Howth YC
National YC

Royal St George YC

Ballyholme YC
Royal Cork YC

Brenzone NC

Royal St George YC
East Antrim BC / Portrush YC
Royal St George YC

Ballyholme YC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC / Courtown SC

Holywood YC

Sail Number Fleet
219146
211114
223519
210
219147
211121
203316
190668
206447
219804
183109
47
219129
212521
222011
223953
201828
181204
218101
213658
190755
2106
198552
185058
202442
176415

R3 -ILCA 7 / Laser Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Fleet
223303
216507
219146
190668
47
225663
211114
206447
222017
224514
219147
223519
212521
219129
222010

Class

ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA 7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser

Class

ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser

Category HelmSex Place Points

Senior
Youth

Master
Youth

Master
Youth

Senior
Youth

Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Senior
Youth

Senior
Senior
Youth

Master
Senior
Youth

Master

Master

Category
Senior
Senior
Senior
Youth
Senior
Youth
Youth
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master

Master

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

HelmSex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
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Rank HelmName

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Viktor Samoilov
Brian Carroll
Andrejs Samoilovs
Robbie Walker
Daragh Kelleher
Paddy Cameron
Daniel OConnor
Ellion Santana
Sam Wilkinson
Luke Murphy
Conrad Simpson
Seth Walker
Michael Gunning
Louis Kelly

Alex Deasy
Denis Kelleher

Michael Collins

Rank HelmName

1 Tom Coulter

2 Fiachra McDonnell
3 Conor Byrne

4 Liam Glynn

5 Daniel Palmer

6 Peter Kenny

7 Andrew Kingston
8 Chris Penney

9 Charlie Keating
10 Michael Gunning
11 Tom Fox

12 Sam Wilkinson
13 John Marmelstein
14 Luke Murphy

15 Conrad Simpson
16 Matteo Valentini
17 Daniel OConnor
18 Seth Walker

19 Daragh Kelleher
20 Gavan Murphy
21 Warren Polly

22 Giovanni Valentini
23 Alex Deasy

24 Brian Carroll

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club

Malahide YC / Howth YC

Royal St George YC
Malahide YC

Royal St George YC
Skerries SC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
International RC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Royal Irish YC
Malahide YC
National YC

Royal Irish YC

Category HelmSex Place Points

Club

East Antrim BC / Portrush YC

Royal Irish YC
Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Ballyholme YC
National YC

Royal Cork YC
Holywood YC

Howth YC
Ballyholme YC

Rush SC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Skerries SC

Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Brenzone NC
Malahide YC

Royal St George YC

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm

Sail Number Fleet Class
181204 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
211121 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
223953 ILCA7 /Laser Master
2106 ILCA7 /Laser Master
222551 ILCA7 /Laser Master
198552 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
222011 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
218101 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
203316 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
201828 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
219804 ILCA7 /Laser Master
210 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
213658 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
185058 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
190755 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
202442 ILCA7 /Laser Master
176415 ILCA7 /Laser Master
R4 -ILCA 7 / Laser Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Sail Number Fleet Class Category
224514 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
223303 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
222017 ILCA7 /Laser Master
216507 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
225663 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
190668 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
211114 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
222010 ILCA7 /Laser Master
219146 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
213658 ILCA 7 /Laser Senior
183109 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
203316 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
219147 ILCA7/Laser Master
201828 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
219804 ILCA7 /Laser Master
47 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
222011 ILCA7 /Laser Senior
210 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
222551 ILCA7 /Laser Master
212521 ILCA7 /Laser Master
223519 ILCA7 /Laser Master
206447 ILCA7 /Laser Master
190755 ILCA7 /Laser Youth
211121 ILCA7 /Laser Youth

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

HelmSex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
DNS

16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
35.0

Place Points

1
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
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Rank
25
26
27
28
29

Rank
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Rank

HelmName

Viktor Samoilov

Andrejs Samoilovs

Louis Kelly
Robbie Walker

Paddy Cameron

HelmName

Fiachra McDonnell

Daniel Palmer

Tom Coulter

Andrew Kingston

Charlie Keating
Liam Glynn
Peter Kenny
Matteo Valentini
Conor Byrne
Seth Walker

Daragh Kelleher

Brian Carroll

Giovanni Valentini

Daniel OConnor

Luke Murphy

Conrad Simpson

Chris Penney
Viktor Samoilov
Gavan Murphy
Warren Polly

John Marmelstein

Sam Wilkinson

Michael Gunning

Andrejs Samoilovs

Tom Fox
Robbie Walker
Alex Deasy

Louis Kelly

Paddy Cameron

HelmName
Tom Coulter

Conor Byrne

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club

Malahide YC / Howth YC

Malahide YC

Royal Irish YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC

Club
Royal Irish YC
Ballyholme YC

East Antrim BC / Portrush YC

Royal Cork YC
Howth YC
Ballyholme YC
National YC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Skerries SC

Royal St George YC
Brenzone NC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Holywood YC

Malahide YC / Howth YC

Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Malahide YC

Rush SC

Royal St George YC
Malahide YC

Royal Irish YC
Royal St George YC

Club

Sail Number Fleet Class

181204
223953
185058
2106

198552

ILCA7 /[ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser

R5 -ILCA 7 / Laser Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Fleet Class

223303
225663
224514
211114
219146
216507
190668
47
222017
210
222551
211121
206447
222011
201828
219804
222010
181204
212521
223519
219147
203316
213658
223953
183109
2106
190755
185058
198552

ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA7 /[ Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA 7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser

R6 -ILCA 7 /| Laser Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number Fleet Class

East Antrim BC / Portrush YC 224514

Royal St George YC

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025_ILCA_Leinsters.htm

222017

ILCA7 /Laser
ILCA7 /Laser

Category HelmSex Place Points

Youth
Master
Youth
Master

Senior

Category
Senior
Youth
Senior
Youth
Senior
Senior
Youth
Senior
Master
Youth
Master
Youth
Master
Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Youth
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Master
Youth
Youth

Senior

Category
Senior

Master

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

HelmSex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

HelmSex
Male
Male

25
26
27
28
29

Place
1

= © 0 ~N o u B~ W N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Place
1
2

25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0

Points
1.0
2.0
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Rank HelmName
Daniel Palmer
Andrew Kingston

Charlie Keating

3

4

5

6 Peter Kenny
7 Fiachra McDonnell
8 Liam Glynn

9 John Marmelstein
10 Giovanni Valentini
11 Chris Penney

12 Seth Walker

13 Luke Murphy

14 Viktor Samoilov

15 Tom Fox

16 Conrad Simpson
17 Sam Wilkinson

18 Daragh Kelleher
19 Gavan Murphy

20 Daniel OConnor
21 Warren Polly

22 Michael Gunning
23 Matteo Valentini
24 Alex Deasy

25 Brian Carroll

26 Robbie Walker

27 Paddy Cameron
28 Andrejs Samoilovs

28 Louis Kelly

nyc.ie/
sailing@nyc.ie

Sailwave results for 2025 ILCA Leinsters at National Yacht Club Dun Laoighre 2025

Club

Ballyholme YC
Royal Cork YC
Howth YC

National YC

Royal Irish YC
Ballyholme YC
Royal St George YC
Brenzone NC
Holywood YC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Malahide YC / Howth YC
Rush SC
Ballyholme YC
Royal St George YC
Skerries SC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Ballyholme YC
Ballyholme YC
Royal St George YC
Malahide YC

Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Royal St George YC
Malahide YC

Royal Irish YC

Sail Number Fleet Class

225663
211114
219146
190668
223303
216507
219147
206447
222010
210
201828
181204
183109
219804
203316
222551
212521
222011
223519
213658
47
190755
211121
2106
198552
223953
185058

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02

www.sailwave.com

(& CHMarine

https://www.sailwave.com/results/2025 ILCA_Leinsters.htm

ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA7 / Laser
ILCA7 [ Laser

Category HelmSex Place Points

Youth

Youth

Senior
Youth

Senior
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Youth

Senior
Youth

Senior
Master
Senior
Master
Master
Senior
Master
Senior
Senior
Youth

Youth

Master
Senior
Master

Youth

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 100
11 11.0
12 120
13 130
14 140
15 150
16 16.0
17 170
18 18.0
19 190
20 200
22 210
23 220
24 230
25 240
27 250
31 260
39 270
RET 350
RET 350

ilcaireland.com/event/leinster-championships-2025/

sailing@nyc.ie
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